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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/02/2022 a 28/02/2022

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               01/02/2022      250,000        0,000        0,000      250,000        0,000    5.670,041 
                                           02/02/2022      941,000        0,000        0,000      941,000        0,000    4.729,041 
                                           03/02/2022      581,000        0,000        0,000      581,000        0,000    4.148,041 
                                           04/02/2022      100,000        0,000        0,000      100,000        0,000    4.048,041 
                                           07/02/2022      596,000        0,000        0,000      596,000    7.000,000   10.452,041 
                                           08/02/2022    1.387,200        0,000        0,000    1.387,200        0,000    9.064,841 
                                           09/02/2022      128,000        0,000        0,000      128,000        0,000    8.936,841 
                                           10/02/2022      464,500        0,000        0,000      464,500        0,000    8.472,341 
                                           11/02/2022      598,000        0,000        0,000      598,000        0,000    7.874,341 
                                           14/02/2022      824,000        0,000        0,000      824,000    7.000,000   14.050,341 
                                           15/02/2022      537,000        0,000        0,000      537,000        0,000   13.513,341 
                                           16/02/2022      838,000        0,000        0,000      838,000        0,000   12.675,341 
                                           17/02/2022      476,000        0,000        0,000      476,000        0,000   12.199,341 
                                           18/02/2022      643,000        0,000        0,000      643,000        0,000   11.556,341 
                                           20/02/2022      133,000        0,000        0,000      133,000        0,000   11.423,341 
                                           21/02/2022      295,000        0,000        0,000      295,000        0,000   11.128,341 
                                           22/02/2022      863,000        0,000        0,000      863,000        0,000   10.265,341 
                                           23/02/2022      347,000        0,000        0,000      347,000        0,000    9.918,341 
                                           24/02/2022      949,000        0,000        0,000      949,000        0,000    8.969,341 
                                           25/02/2022      610,000        0,000        0,000      610,000        0,000    8.359,341 
      Total DIESEL                                      11.560,700        0,000        0,000   11.560,700   14.000,000              

Total                                                   11.560,700        0,000        0,000   11.560,700   14.000,000              
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